
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

30M

4M

2M

26M

3M

Name

Vincent BASILE

Trong NGUYEN

Pascal ST-CYR

Antoine NGUYEN

Jean-Pierre DUMOULIN

Model/Engine

CIVIC 98 PURPLE

CRX SILVER

CIVIC 93 PURPLE

INTEGRA R WHITE

CIVIC 98 PURPLE

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

1:02.157

1:03.055

1:03.477

1:03.840

1:04.016

Diff

0.898

1.320

1.683

1.859

In Lap

4

1

2

3

5

2nd Best

1:02.735

1:03.242

1:03.724

1:03.881

1:04.165

2nd Lap

2

5

4

4

4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Trac Racing - Time Attack

Time Attack

Confrontation TOP 5 15:30-16:00

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 16:02:07

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km

19/05/2008 03:30 PM


