









Trac Racing - Time Attack

Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Attack

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km

Confrontation TOP 5 15:30-16:00

19/05/2008 03:30 PM

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 16:02:07

Pos	No.	Name	Model/Engine	Nat/Stat	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap
1	30M	Vincent BASILE	CIVIC 98 PURPLE	QC	1:02.157		4	1:02.735	2
2	4M	Trong NGUYEN	CRX SILVER	QC	1:03.055	0.898	1	1:03.242	5
3	2M	Pascal ST-CYR	CIVIC 93 PURPLE	QC	1:03.477	1.320	2	1:03.724	4
4	26M	Antoine NGUYEN	INTEGRA R WHITE	QC	1:03.840	1.683	3	1:03.881	4
5	3M	Jean-Pierre DUMOULIN	CIVIC 98 PURPLE	QC	1:04.016	1.859	5	1:04.165	4

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director: Carl Wener

Live results : www.stat-timing.com

Orbits 4 www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: STAT Timing

Printed: 21/05/2008 12:13:12 PM